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Cedar Falls, IA, USA

Cedar Falls High Schoo

 Novice Petite Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Doctor Dolittle 99 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.4 High Gold 

 Novice Petite Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 My Year 90 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 248.3 Gold 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Doctor Dolittle 99 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.4 High Gold 

2 My Year 90 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 248.3 Gold 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shades 4 National Dance Academy 261.8 High Gold 

2 One And The Same 3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.2 Gold 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shades 4 National Dance Academy 261.8 High Gold 

2 One And The Same 3 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.2 Gold 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Doctor Dolittle 99 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.4 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Squirrels In My Pants 71 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.6 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make it Look Easy 5 National Dance Academy CF 269.1 High Gold 

2 Nails Hair Hips Heels 7 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.1 Gold 

3 9 to 5 6 National Dance Academy CF 252.2 Gold 
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 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sailing The Sugar Sea 37 National Dance Academy 266.7 High Gold 

2 Birthday 38 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.4 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Magical Mr. Mistoffolees 100 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make it Look Easy 5 National Dance Academy CF 269.1 High Gold 

2 Sailing The Sugar Sea 37 National Dance Academy 266.7 High Gold 

3 Squirrels In My Pants 71 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.6 High Gold 

4 Birthday 38 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.4 High Gold 

5 The Magical Mr. Mistoffolees 100 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257.8 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shake The Room 21 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.2 High Gold 

2 The Moonlight 19 National Dance Academy 262.4 High Gold 

3 Best In The West 18 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 257.5 High Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Already Enough 51 Spotlight Studios 252.7 Gold 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Shake The Room 21 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 265.2 High Gold 

2 The Moonlight 19 National Dance Academy 262.4 High Gold 

3 Best In The West 18 National Dance Academy 257.5 High Gold 

4 Shake It Up 20 Spotlight Studios 257.2 High Gold 

5 Already Enough 51 Spotlight Studios 252.7 Gold 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Make it Look Easy 5 National Dance Academy CF 269.1 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Forgiveness 80 National Dance Academy 254.8 Gold 
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 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Spark The Fire 9 National Dance Academy 263.8 High Gold 

2 Size 11 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.2 High Gold 

3 Fierce 8 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 260.1 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Meet Me on the Battlefield 32 Spotlight Studios 274.1 Platinum 

2 Little Things 30 National Dance Academy 273.4 Platinum 

3 Cry Today, Smile Tomorrow 29 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.2 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 New Shoes 103 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 260.4 High Gold 

2 Lights Camera Action 111 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.9 Gold 

 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Meet Me on the Battlefield 32 Spotlight Studios 274.1 Platinum 

2 Little Things 30 National Dance Academy 273.4 Platinum 

3 Spark The Fire 9 National Dance Academy 263.8 High Gold 

4 Size 11 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 262.2 High Gold 

5 Cry Today, Smile Tomorrow 29 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.2 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Chariot 82 National Dance Academy 260.7 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hello 22 National Dance Academy 263.7 High Gold 

2 Into The Blue 24 National Dance Academy 256.9 High Gold 

3 Oh Snap 23 Spotlight Studios 255.5 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 My Anchor 52 National Dance Academy 260.4 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Musical Theater
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I Won t Dance 98 National Dance Academy 257.6 High Gold 

2 Friendship Melody 97 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 247.2 Gold 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hello 22 National Dance Academy 263.7 High Gold 

2 Chariot 82 National Dance Academy 260.7 High Gold 

3 My Anchor 52 National Dance Academy 260.4 High Gold 

4 I Won t Dance 98 National Dance Academy 257.6 High Gold 

5 Into The Blue 24 National Dance Academy 256.9 High Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 You ll Never Walk Alone 89 National Dance Academy 254.5 Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Broken 69 Spotlight Studios 252.4 Gold 

2 Diamonds 70 Spotlight Studios 251.3 Gold 

 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 You ll Never Walk Alone 89 National Dance Academy 254.5 Gold 

2 Broken 69 Spotlight Studios 252.4 Gold 

3 Diamonds 70 Spotlight Studios 251.3 Gold 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Meet Me on the Battlefield 32 Spotlight Studios 274.1 Platinum 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Anything Can Happen 81 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Piece By Piece 42 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 269.4 High Gold 

2 Starry Starry Night 43 National Dance Academy 259.2 High Gold 

3 Ashes 41 Spotlight Studios 254.5 Gold 
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 Novice Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wonderland 91 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 246.3 Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo Tap

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I Ain't Worried 104 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 260 High Gold 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Piece By Piece 42 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 269.4 High Gold 

2 Anything Can Happen 81 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.7 High Gold 

3 I Ain't Worried 104 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 260 High Gold 

4 Starry Starry Night 43 National Dance Academy 259.2 High Gold 

5 Ashes 41 Spotlight Studios 254.5 Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wish You The Best 54 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 282.9 Platinum 

2 Burning House 53 Spotlight Studios 253.1 Gold 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wish You The Best 54 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 282.9 Platinum 

2 Burning House 53 Spotlight Studios 253.1 Gold 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wish You The Best 54 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 282.9 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Momma Knows Best 12 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 255.5 High Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Closure 44 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.2 High Gold 

2 Falling Apart 47 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 256 High Gold 

3 Always Remember Us This Way 46 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.4 Gold 

 Novice Senior Solo Tap
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 105 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 275.7 Platinum 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 105 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 275.7 Platinum 

2 Closure 44 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 261.2 High Gold 

3 Falling Apart 47 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 256 High Gold 

4 Momma Knows Best 12 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 255.5 High Gold 

5 Always Remember Us This Way 46 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 254.4 Gold 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 How Do I Say Goodbye 105 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 275.7 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Finesse 72 Innovative Soul Dance Company 271.7 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Finesse 72 Innovative Soul Dance Company 271.7 Platinum 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Finesse 72 Innovative Soul Dance Company 271.7 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Smile 39 National Dance Academy 274 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Effervescence 64 National Dance Academy 283.5 Platinum 

2 Becoming The Rose 60 National Dance Academy 276.9 Platinum 

3 What a Feeling 59 National Dance Academy 274 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo Musical Theater

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Without You 101 National Dance Academy 282.6 Platinum 
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 Elite Junior Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Barbie Mix 93 Innovative Soul Dance Company 272 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Effervescence 64 National Dance Academy 283.5 Platinum 

2 Without You 101 National Dance Academy 282.6 Platinum 

3 Becoming The Rose 60 National Dance Academy 276.9 Platinum 

4 What a Feeling 59 National Dance Academy 274 Platinum 

5 Smile 39 National Dance Academy 274 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Rose And The Thorn 85 National Dance Academy 283.9 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Rose And The Thorn 85 National Dance Academy 283.9 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Small Group Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dreams 28 National Dance Academy 281.7 Platinum 

2 Twinkling Lights 27 National Dance Academy 273.6 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Small Group High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Dreams 28 National Dance Academy 281.7 Platinum 

2 Twinkling Lights 27 National Dance Academy 273.6 Platinum 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 The Rose And The Thorn 85 National Dance Academy 283.9 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Ships in The Rain 86 National Dance Academy 287.1 Platinum 

2 Sin 87 Innovative Soul Dance Company 281.4 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo Hip Hop
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 California 73 Innovative Soul Dance Company 266.8 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Confident 2 Mya & Ava 270.3 Platinum 

2 Oohs and Aahs 1 Mya & Ava 257.1 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sunrise 66 National Dance Academy 291.8 Platinum 

2 Never Surrender 67 National Dance Academy CF 277.4 Platinum 

3 New Light 68 National Dance Academy 262.3 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Solo Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Medicine 94 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 285.6 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sunrise 66 National Dance Academy 291.8 Platinum 

2 Ships in The Rain 86 National Dance Academy 287.1 Platinum 

3 Medicine 94 Clarion Dance & Tumbling Academy 285.6 Platinum 

4 Sin 87 Innovative Soul Dance Company 281.4 Platinum 

5 Never Surrender 67 National Dance Academy CF 277.4 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 I Found 88 Mya & Ava 255 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Fighter 25 Mya & Ava 257.1 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Zero Gravity 95 National Dance Academy 287.7 Platinum 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Zero Gravity 95 National Dance Academy 287.7 Platinum 
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2 Fighter 25 Mya & Ava 257.1 High Gold 

3 I Found 88 Mya & Ava 255 High Gold 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Sunrise 66 National Dance Academy 291.8 Platinum 

 JV Large School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money Mix 106 Cedar Falls High School 265.6 High Gold 

 JV Large School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money Mix 106 Cedar Falls High School 265.6 High Gold 

 JV Large School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Money Mix 106 Cedar Falls High School 265.6 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Amen 83 New Hampton High School 283.7 Platinum 

2 I See Fire 84 New Hampton High School 255.4 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 MJ Mix 13 New Hampton High School 274 Platinum 

 Varsity Small School Solo High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Amen 83 New Hampton High School 283.7 Platinum 

2 MJ Mix 13 New Hampton High School 274 Platinum 

3 I See Fire 84 New Hampton High School 255.4 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let's Go Golfing 77 New Hampton High School 267.9 High Gold 

2 NFVDT State Hip Hop 76 North Fayette Valley Drill Team 259.2 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Team Open
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 You Better Work 96 New Hampton High School 260.1 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 NFVDT State Pom 107 North Fayette Valley Drill Team 261.2 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Let's Go Golfing 77 New Hampton High School 267.9 High Gold 

2 NFVDT State Pom 107 North Fayette Valley Drill Team 261.2 High Gold 

3 You Better Work 96 New Hampton High School 260.1 High Gold 

4 NFVDT State Hip Hop 76 North Fayette Valley Drill Team 259.2 High Gold 

 Varsity Small School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Amen 83 New Hampton High School 283.7 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Solo Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wrecked 55 Cedar Falls High School 292 Platinum 

2 Everybody Wants to Rule the World 57 Cedar Falls High School 270.9 Platinum 

3 Hit the Road Jack 56 Cedar Falls High School 264.2 High Gold 

 Varsity Large School Solo Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Bring It Back 74 Waterloo West Varsity Dance Team 291 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Solo Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Whole Lotta Woman 16 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 278.5 Platinum 

2 Distortion 14 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 277.1 Platinum 

3 Straight Up 15 Cedar Falls High School 272.8 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Solo Lyrical

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Say You Love Me 50 Cedar Falls High School 287.1 Platinum 

2 Welcome Home 48 Cedar Falls High School 286.8 Platinum 

3 Iris 49 Cedar Falls High School 283.8 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Solo High Point Top 5
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Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wrecked 55 Cedar Falls High School 292 Platinum 

2 Bring It Back 74 Waterloo West Varsity Dance Team 291 Platinum 

3 Say You Love Me 50 Cedar Falls High School 287.1 Platinum 

4 Welcome Home 48 Cedar Falls High School 286.8 Platinum 

5 Do Right 102 Cedar Falls High School 284.9 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Team Contemporary

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Flowers 58 Waterloo West Varsity Dance Team 260.4 High Gold 

 Varsity Large School Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Showtime 78 Waterloo West Varsity Dance Team 279.2 Platinum 

2 Fallin' 79 Cedar Falls High School 267.3 High Gold 

 Varsity Large School Team Open

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Baywatch Babes 92 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 285 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Move, Shake, Pop 110 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 271.3 Platinum 

2 Let's Go 109 Cedar Falls High School 271.2 Platinum 

 Varsity Large School Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Baywatch Babes 92 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 285 Platinum 

2 Showtime 78 Waterloo West Varsity Dance Team 279.2 Platinum 

3 Move, Shake, Pop 110 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 271.3 Platinum 

4 Let's Go 109 Cedar Falls High School 271.2 Platinum 

5 Fallin' 79 Cedar Falls High School 267.3 High Gold 

 Varsity Large School Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Wrecked 55 Cedar Falls High School 292 Platinum 

 College Team Hip Hop

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop Mix 75 Hawkeye Community College 257.9 High Gold 
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 College Team Jazz

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Jazz 26 Hawkeye Community College 253.4 Gold 

 College Team Pom

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Pom Mix 108 Hawkeye Community College 247.4 Gold 

 College Team High Point Top 5

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop Mix 75 Hawkeye Community College 257.9 High Gold 

2 Jazz 26 Hawkeye Community College 253.4 Gold 

3 Pom Mix 108 Hawkeye Community College 247.4 Gold 

 College Grand Champion

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio Score Score Level

1 Hip Hop Mix 75 Hawkeye Community College 257.9 High Gold 

/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=1546
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=1550
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=1551
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=1552

